X-TRIATLON Jablonec 2016 - Celkové, 27.08.2016

# Jméno
Hellmich Jonas (2005)
Holka Matéj (2006)
Kareisova Jana (2006)
Zvelebil Ondrej (2005)

B W e

Generovano dne 13.12.2025 18:23

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub
Dukla Liberec
Loko Teplice

Author Xterra Team

Cas

00:17:08,00
00:19:13,00
00:19:16,00
00:25:43,00

Plavéni
00:02:10,00()
00:02:14,00()
00:02:31,00()
00:03:23,00()

1. depo
00:00:44,00()
00:00:38,00()
00:00:49,00()
00:01:31,00()

Kolo
00:10:06,00()
00:11:31,00()
00:11:02,00()
00:14:12,00()

2. depo
00:00:28,00()
00:00:33,00()
00:00:30,00()
00:00:39,00()

B&h
00:03:40,00()
00:04:17,00()
00:04:23,00()
00:05:58,00()



