

X-TRIATLON Jablonec 2016 - Celkově, 27.08.2016

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Hellmich Jonáš (2005)	CZE	Dukla Liberec	00:17:08,00	00:02:10,00()	00:00:44,00()	00:10:06,00()	00:00:28,00()	00:03:40,00()
2	Holka Matěj (2006)	CZE	Loko Teplice	00:19:13,00	00:02:14,00()	00:00:38,00()	00:11:31,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:04:17,00()
3	Kareisová Jana (2006)	CZE	Author Xterra Team	00:19:16,00	00:02:31,00()	00:00:49,00()	00:11:02,00()	00:00:30,00()	00:04:23,00()
4	Zvelebil Ondřej (2005)	CZE		00:25:43,00	00:03:23,00()	00:01:31,00()	00:14:12,00()	00:00:39,00()	00:05:58,00()

Generováno dne 01.05.2026 04:38